SAN PEDRO

WINE OF CHILE

Zona/ Pais
Importador

Bulgaria

Cartel Ltd.

Cédigo V2090851

Linea Gato Negro
Formato 750

Descripcion CET-GATO_NEGRO-(90X70)-CH-750-BULG-CARTE-V2

Fecha 30/11/13

12%
12,5%
13%
13,5%
14%
14,5%

70 mm

90 mm

(GatoNegro

Central Valley - Wine of Chile
want to enjoy the moment in a relaxed and simple way.

Colour: pale gold.
Aroma: delicate overtones of bananas, peaches and pineapple.
Taste: a soft balanced wine with classic New World tropical fruit flavours.
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Produced and bottled by Vifia San Pedro S.A., Molina, Chile - Envasado en Chile

GatoNegro is a wine for those occasions when you are with your friends, your loved ones or just by yourself, and you

Now that you have it in your hands, forget about your worries. You are just about to enjoy a GatoNegro moment.

Your Chardonnay GatoNegro is totally at home on tables where oily fishes, lobster, white meat and paellas are served.

V2090851

EAN-13
780430012064-1

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado

90 x 70 mm.

Chromolux 900 - 90gr/m?

Acuoso Mate
Offset - Engomada

Colores .

Negro P137C P 7548 C P 7499 C(50%)

Color de Fondo:
Pantone sélo refencial,
debe imitar el color
del papel del frente.
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